Name: Dr. D Ramesh Kumar
Designation: Professor & Head of Department

Qualification: Ph.D
Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering
Email: rameshkumar.d@mangalam.in

Name: Dr. Radhakrishnan R
Designation: Professor & Dean

Qualification: Ph.D
Area of Specialization: Environmental Engineering
Email: dean@mangalam.in

Name: Dr. Asha P Tom
Designation: Associate Professor

Qualification: Ph.D
Area of Specialization: Environmental Engineering
Email: asha.tom@mangalam.in

Name: Dr. P Swaminathan
Designation: Associate Professor

Qualification: Ph.D
Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering
Email: swaminathan.p@mangalam.in
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Name: Dr. K Arun Kumar
Designation: Associate Professor

Qualification: Ph.D

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Concrete Technology
Email: arun.kumar@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Sipli Abraham
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: ME
Area of Specialization: Construction Management
Email: sipli.abraham@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Reni Kuruvilla
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: ME
Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering
Email: reni.kuruvilla@mangalam.in

Name: Mr. Gokul PV
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: gokul.v@mangalam.in
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Name: Mr. Sreerench Raghavu
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Geotechnical Engineering
Email: sreerench.raghavu@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Annmary Jose
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Construction Engineering &
Management

Email: annmary.jose@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Aswathy Soman
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering and
Construction Management

Email: aswathy.soman@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Geethu Lal
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: geethu.lal@mangalam.in
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Name: Mr. Richu George Varghese
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: richu.varghese@mangalam.in

Name: Mr. Abhijith Kumar AN
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Geotechnical Engineering
Email: abhijith.kumar@mangalam.in



mailto:richu.varghese@mangalam.in
mailto:abhijith.kumar@mangalam.in

Name: Mr. Lulu K Makkar
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Computer Aided Structural
Engineering

Email: lulu.makkar@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Anju Raju
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: anju.raju@mangalam.in
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Name: Ms. Gladia Mathew
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: ME
Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering
Email: gladia.mathew@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Nimisha Annie Abraham
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Coastal & Harbour
Engineering

Email: nimisha.abraham@mangalam.in



mailto:lulu.makkar@mangalam.in
mailto:anju.raju@mangalam.in
mailto:gladia.mathew@mangalam.in
mailto:nimisha.abraham@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Anila Mary Jacob
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: anila.jacob@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Athira Jacob
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Computer Aided Structural
Engineering

Email: athira.jacob@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Aswathy Sugu
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech
Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering
Email: aswathy.sugu@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Silpa Caroline James
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech
Area of Specialization: Geomechanics & Structures
Email: silpa.james@mangalam.in
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Name: Ms. Akshara G Raj
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: aksharamol.g@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Vidya Mohan
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Structural Engineering &
Construction Management

Email: vidya.mohan@mangalam.in

Name: Ms. Asha Jose
Designation: Assistant Professor

Qualification: M.Tech

Area of Specialization: Construction Engineering &
Management

Email: asha.jose@mangalam.in
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